
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Sept. 14, 2021

Weather 83 sunny/ clouds

Teams Greensburg Salem + Ligonier Valley

Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year James Maple  5:18

1 21:25 F N GAYDOS 2021

2 21:54 F N FEDOR 2021

3 22:15 F N WALKO 2021

4 22:18 F N DEFAZIO 2021

5 22:23 F G OSOGLOW 2021

6 22:25 F N WALTON 2021

7 22:28 F N TESTA 2021

8 22:42 F N GORETZKA 2021

9 22:44 F N BENEDICT 2021

10 22:49 F N DAVIS 2021

11 22:51 F L M SMITH 2021

12 23:08 F G DICRIS 2021

13 23:09 F G MESSER 2021

14 23:22 F L GUNTER 2021

15 23:26 F G PRICE 2021

16 24:05 F N BUTINA 2021

17 24:18 F L WALLACE 2021

18 24:56 F N RAKVIC 2021

19 25:27 F N JOY 2021

20 25:47 F G KERR 2021

21 25:56 F G DENEZZA 2021

22 25:59 F G BLEND 2021

23 26:06 F N DANSAK 2021

24 26:16 F G SOEZAK 2021

25 26:19 F G HENRY 2021

26 26:21 F L BARR 2021

27 27:20 F N HATOK 2021

28 27:34 F G SPENCER 2021

29 27:42 F N BROZESKI 2021

30 27:47 F L QUEER 2021

31 27:50 F L PALMER 2021

32 28:32 F L MYERS 2021

33 29:05 F L ANTICOLE 2021

34 29:21 F G GEORGE 2021

35 30:24 F G RUGGIERI 2021

36 31:01 F N MAHONEY 2021

37 32:27 F N MORROW 2021

38 32:38 F L SIEMERING 2021

39 F 2021

40 F 2021

41 F 2021

42 F 2021



43 F 2021

44 F 2021

45 F 2021

46 F 2021

47 F 2021

48 F 2021

49 F 2021

50 F 2021

51 F 2021

52 F 2021

53 F 2021

54 F 2021

55 F 2021

56 F 2021

57 F 2021

58 F 2021

59 F 2021

60 F 2021

61 F 2021

62 F 2021

63 F 2021

64 F 2021

65 F 2021

66 F 2021

67 F 2021

68 F 2021

69 F 2021

70 F 2021

71 F 2021

72 F 2021

73 F 2021

74 F 2021

75 F 2021
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                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date: 9.14.2021

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 21:25 F N GAYDOS 5 5 22:23 F G OSOGLOW

2 2 21:54 F N FEDOR 9 12 23:08 F G DICRIS

3 3 22:15 F N WALKO 10 13 23:09 F G EMSSER

4 4 22:18 F N DEFAZIO 11 15 23:26 F G PRICE

6 6 22:25 F N WALTON 12 20 25:47 F G KERR

16 47

7 7 22:28 F N TESTA 21 25:56 F G DENEZZA

8 8 22:42 F N GORETZKA 22 25:59 F G BLEND

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 21:25 F N GAYDOS 8 11 22:51 F L M SMITH

2 2 21:54 F N FEDOR 9 14 23:22 F L GUNTER

3 3 22:15 F N WALKO 10 17 24:18 F L WALLACE

4 4 22:18 F N DEFAZIO 11 26 26:21 F L BARR

5 6 22:25 F N WALTON 12 30 27:47 F L QUEER

15 50

6 7 22:28 F N TESTA 31 27:50 F L PALMER

7 8 22:42 F N GORETZKA 32 28:32 F L MYERS

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 5 22:23 F G OSOGLOW 2 11 22:51 F L M SMITH

3 12 23:08 F G DICRIS 5 14 23:22 F L GUNTER

4 13 23:09 F G EMSSER 7 17 24:18 F L WALLACE

6 15 23:26 F G PRICE 11 26 26:21 F L BARR

8 20 25:47 F G KERR 12 30 27:47 F L QUEER

22 37

9 21 25:56 F G DENEZZA 13 31 27:50 F L PALMER

10 22 25:59 F G BLEND 14 32 28:32 F L MYERS

Greensburg Salem Ligonier Valley

Norwin Greensburg Salem

Norwin Ligonier Valley



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Sept. 14, 2021
Weather 83 sunny/ clouds
Teams Greensburg Salem + Ligonier Valley
Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 17:54 M G TRESSLER 2021

2 18:06 M G SMITH 2021

3 18:19 M G JOHNSON 2021

4 19:27 M N JIANCRISTOFORO 2021

5 19:31 M N HINSON 2021

6 19:33 M G KABOLY 2021

7 19:55 M N CHANEY 2021

8 19:57 M N CHRISTOPHER 2021

9 20:04 M N WILSON 2021

10 20:13 M N SHEPHERD 2021

11 20:27 M N BAKER 2021

12 20:29 M N HLADEK 2021

13 20:36 M N M GAYDOS 2021

14 20:46 M N T GAYDOS 2021

15 20:48 M N OLA 2021

16 21:04 M N KUBISTEK 2021

17 21:32 M L ZIMMERMAN 2021

18 22:03 M N MOFFATT 2021

19 22:21 M G SELEMBO 2021

20 22:29 M N PATTER 2021

21 22:36 M N BROWN 2021

22 23:40 M L BRISENDINE 2021

23 23:58 M G STEELE 2021

24 24:13 M N SINGER 2021

25 25:16 M G NOEL 2021

26 25:24 M N KELLY 2021

27 26:41 M L WELLS 2021

28 28:09 M G CLARK 2021

29 30:08 M L WIBLE 2021

30 32:53 M L ORTEGO 2021

31 35:02 M N SIVIC 2021

32 35:06 M L MAAS 2021

33 35:56 M N BRYNER 2021

34 40:58 M N KNIGHT 2021

35 M 2021

36 M 2021

37 M 2021

38 M 2021

39 M 2021

40 M 2021

41 M 2021

42 M 2021

43 M 2021



44 M 2021

45 M 2021

46 M 2021

47 M 2021

48 M 2021

49 M 2021

50 M 2021

51 M 2021

52 M 2021

53 M 2021

54 M 2021

55 M 2021

56 M 2021

57 M 2021

58 M 2021

59 M 2021

60 M 2021

61 M 2021

62 M 2021

63 M 2021

64 M 2021

65 M 2021

66 M 2021

67 M 2021

68 M 2021



                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date: 9.14.2021

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

4 4 19:27 M N JIANCRISTOFORO 1 1 17:54 M G TRESSLER
5 5 19:31 M N HINSON 2 2 18:06 M G SMITH
7 7 19:55 M N CHANEY 3 3 18:19 M G JOHNSON
8 8 19:57 M N CHRISTOPHER 6 6 19:33 M G KABOLY
9 9 20:04 M N WILSON 12 19 22:21 M G SELEMBO

33 24

10 10 20:13 M N SHEPHERD 23 23:58 M G STEELE

11 11 20:27 M N BAKER 25 25:16 M G NOEL

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 4 19:27 M N JIANCRISTOFORO 8 17 21:32 M L ZIMMERMAN
2 5 19:31 M N HINSON 9 22 23:40 M L BRISENDINE
3 7 19:55 M N CHANEY 10 27 26:41 M L WELLS
4 8 19:57 M N CHRISTOPHER 11 29 30:08 M L WIBLE
5 9 20:04 M N WILSON 12 30 32:53 M L ORTEGO

15 50

6 10 20:13 M N SHEPHERD 32 35:06 M L MAAS

7 11 20:27 M N BAKER

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 17:54 M G TRESSLER 5 17 21:32 M L ZIMMERMAN
2 2 18:06 M G SMITH 7 22 23:40 M L BRISENDINE
3 3 18:19 M G JOHNSON 10 27 26:41 M L WELLS
4 6 19:33 M G KABOLY 11 29 30:08 M L WIBLE
6 19 22:21 M G SELEMBO 12 30 32:53 M L ORTEGO

16 45

8 23 23:58 M G STEELE 32 35:06 M L MAAS

9 25 25:16 M G NOEL

Norwin Greensburg Salem

Norwin Ligonier Valley

Greesburg Salem Ligonier Valley


